A Complete Microcatheter Portfolio
Pre-loaded • Large Lumen • Pre-shaped • Small Lumen
Setting the Standard
in Performance
Renegade® Family
Technology Highlights
VORTEC® FIBER BRAIDING
• Continuous fiber braid

its affiliates. All rights reserved.
ONCB250 (Rev. 1) / 5M / 06/07
Ordering Information
Renegade® STC 18 Microcatheters
STRAIGHT TIP 90 DEGREE ANGLED TIP
Order Order Usable/Distal Proximal/Distal Proximal/Distal
UPN Number UPN Number Length (cm) O.D. (F) I.D. (in)
M001181250 18-125 M001181270 18-127 105/20 3.0/2.4 .021/.021
M001181260 18-126 M001181280 18-128 105/30 3.0/2.4 .021/.021
M001181310 18-131 M001181330 18-133 130/20 3.0/2.4 .021/.021
M001181320 18-132 M001181340 18-134 130/30 3.0/2.4 .021/.021
M001181370 18-137 M001181390 18-139 150/20 3.0/2.4 .021/.021
M001181380 18-138 M001181400 18-140 150/30 3.0/2.4 .021/.021
Renegade Fiber Braided Microcatheters with HydroPass® Hydrophilic Coating
Order Usable/Distal Proximal/Distal Proximal/Distal
UPN Number Length (cm) O.D. (F) I.D. (in)
M001182520 18-252 130/20 3.0/2.5 .021/.021
M001182510 18-251 150/10 3.0/2.5 .021/.021
M001182530 18-253 150/20 3.0/2.5 .021/.021
Renegade Hi-Flo Microcatheters and Kits
MICROCATHETERS KITS
Order Order Usable/Distal Proximal/Distal Proximal/Distal
UPN Number UPN Number Length (cm) O.D. (F) I.D. (in)
M001182840 18-284 M001182980 18-298 105/10 3.0/2.8 .027/.027
M001182850 18-285 M001182990 18-299 105/20 3.0/2.8 .027/.027
M001182860 18-286 M001183000 18-300 115/10 3.0/2.8 .027/.027
M001182870 18-287 M001183010 18-301 115/20 3.0/2.8 .027/.027
M001182880 18-288 M001183020 18-302 135/10 3.0/2.8 .027/.027
M001182890 18-289 M001183030 18-303 135/20 3.0/2.8 .027/.027
M001182900 18-290 150/10 3.0/2.8 .027/.027
M001182910 18-291 150/20 3.0/2.8 .027/.027
FasTracker®-325 Infusion Catheters with Hydrolene® Hydrophilic Polymer Surface
MICROCATHETERS
Order Total/Distal Proximal/Distal Proximal/Distal
UPN Number Length (cm) O.D. (F) I.D. (in)
M0011611010 161101 105/12 3.0/2.8 .024/.024
M0011611040 161104 135/12 3.0/2.8 .024/.024
M0011611030 161103 140/8 3.0/2.8 .024/.024
PRE-LOADED GUIDEWIRE SYSTEMS
Order Total/Distal Proximal/Distal Proximal/Distal Guidewire Total Guiding Catheter
UPN Number Length (cm) O.D. (F) I.D. (in) Length (cm) I.D. (in)
M0015501010 550101 105/12 3.0/2.8 .024/.024 Taper®-14 Flex Tip/135 .038 Guidewire Compatible
M0015501030 550103 125/12 3.0/2.8 .024/.024 Taper-14 Flex Tip/155 .038 Guidewire Compatible
M0015501040 550104 135/12 3.0/2.8 .024/.024 Taper-14 Flex Tip/165 .038 Guidewire Compatible
M0015502030 550203 125/12 3.0/2.8 .024/.024 Taper-16/155 .038 Guidewire Compatible
M0015502040 550204 135/12 3.0/2.8 .024/.024 Taper-16/165 .038 Guidewire Compatible
M0035503010 550301 105/12 3.0/2.8 .024/.024 Transend®-18/135 .038 Guidewire Compatible
M0035503040 550304 135/12 3.0/2.8 .024/.024 Transend-18/165 .038 Guidewire Compatible
RECOMMENDED GUIDEWIRE
• Fathom-16 Steerable Guidewire

its affiliates. All rights reserved.
ONCB250 (Rev. 1) / 5M / 06/07
Ordering Information
Renegade® STC 18 Microcatheters
STRAIGHT TIP 90 DEGREE ANGLED TIP
Order Order Usable/Distal Proximal/Distal Proximal/Distal
UPN Number UPN Number Length (cm) O.D. (F) I.D. (in)
M001181250 18-125 M001181270 18-127 105/20 3.0/2.4 .021/.021
M001181260 18-126 M001181280 18-128 105/30 3.0/2.4 .021/.021
M001181310 18-131 M001181330 18-133 130/20 3.0/2.4 .021/.021
M001181320 18-132 M001181340 18-134 130/30 3.0/2.4 .021/.021
M001181370 18-137 M001181390 18-139 150/20 3.0/2.4 .021/.021
M001181380 18-138 M001181400 18-140 150/30 3.0/2.4 .021/.021
Renegade Fiber Braided Microcatheters with HydroPass® Hydrophilic Coating
Order Usable/Distal Proximal/Distal Proximal/Distal
UPN Number Length (cm) O.D. (F) I.D. (in)
M001182520 18-252 130/20 3.0/2.5 .021/.021
M001182510 18-251 150/10 3.0/2.5 .021/.021
M001182530 18-253 150/20 3.0/2.5 .021/.021
Renegade Hi-Flo Microcatheters and Kits
MICROCATHETERS KITS
Order Order Usable/Distal Proximal/Distal Proximal/Distal
UPN Number UPN Number Length (cm) O.D. (F) I.D. (in)
M001182840 18-284 M001182980 18-298 105/10 3.0/2.8 .027/.027
M001182850 18-285 M001182990 18-299 105/20 3.0/2.8 .027/.027
M001182860 18-286 M001183000 18-300 115/10 3.0/2.8 .027/.027
M001182870 18-287 M001183010 18-301 115/20 3.0/2.8 .027/.027
M001182880 18-288 M001183020 18-302 135/10 3.0/2.8 .027/.027
M001182890 18-289 M001183030 18-303 135/20 3.0/2.8 .027/.027
M001182900 18-290 150/10 3.0/2.8 .027/.027
M001182910 18-291 150/20 3.0/2.8 .027/.027
FasTracker®-325 Infusion Catheters with Hydrolene® Hydrophilic Polymer Surface
MICROCATHETERS
Order Total/Distal Proximal/Distal Proximal/Distal
UPN Number Length (cm) O.D. (F) I.D. (in)
M0011611010 161101 105/12 3.0/2.8 .024/.024
M0011611040 161104 135/12 3.0/2.8 .024/.024
M0011611030 161103 140/8 3.0/2.8 .024/.024
PRE-LOADED GUIDEWIRE SYSTEMS
Order Total/Distal Proximal/Distal Proximal/Distal Guidewire Total Guiding Catheter
UPN Number Length (cm) O.D. (F) I.D. (in) Length (cm) I.D. (in)
M0015501010 550101 105/12 3.0/2.8 .024/.024 Taper®-14 Flex Tip/135 .038 Guidewire Compatible
M0015501030 550103 125/12 3.0/2.8 .024/.024 Taper-14 Flex Tip/155 .038 Guidewire Compatible
M0015501040 550104 135/12 3.0/2.8 .024/.024 Taper-14 Flex Tip/165 .038 Guidewire Compatible
M0015502030 550203 125/12 3.0/2.8 .024/.024 Taper-16/155 .038 Guidewire Compatible
M0015502040 550204 135/12 3.0/2.8 .024/.024 Taper-16/165 .038 Guidewire Compatible
M0035503010 550301 105/12 3.0/2.8 .024/.024 Transend®-18/135 .038 Guidewire Compatible
M0035503040 550304 135/12 3.0/2.8 .024/.024 Transend-18/165 .038 Guidewire Compatible
RECOMMENDED GUIDEWIRE
• Fathom-16 Steerable Guidewire